MMA10G
Network Based AV Distribution
Connect. Collaborate. Share Resources. Manage.
MMA10G-TRS4K-2A-HDMI
Standalone IPMX Certified 4K/60 Dual HDMI Gateway w/ DanteTM Audio
Evertz’ MMA-10G is a network-based AV distribution solution constructed
using Evertz’ award winning SDVN (Software Defined Video Network)
architecture. MMA-10G utilizes a highly reliable 10GE infrastructure for

the Dante logo is a trademark of Audinate Pty Ltd.. Other trademarks, registered trademarks, and trade names mentioned in this document may refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products and
are hereby acknowledged. © 2026 Evertz Microsystems Ltd.
Ordering Information
MMA10G-SFP-TR85 SFP+, 10GE, 850nm, MMF, 50/125, LC/LC
MMA10G-SFP2-TR13 SFP+, 10GE, 1310nm, SMF, 9/125, LC/LC, 10Km
MMA10G-SFP-SFP-MM3 3m SFP+ to SFP+ fiber patch cable, 10GE, AOC, 850nm
3405PS-6HO Six output primary and redundant auto-ranging power supply, 100V – 240V AC at 50/60Hz
Contents Subject to Change
Rev. 03
North America/International AV Sales
+1 905-335-3700
Specifications
Video Inputs
2 HDMI 2.0a (software defined)
1 HDMI 2.0a Auxiliary to HDMI Input 2
Video Outputs 2 HDMI 2.0a (software defined)
Supported Resolutions Up to 4096x2160p @ 60 Hz (4:4:4 color sampling)
Dante Audio Supports 32x32 simultaneous Dante audio streams
Audio Inputs 1 stereo balanced analog (terminal header)
Audio Input Impedance High impedance
Audio Input Level Line level (+4dBu)
Audio Outputs
1 stereo balanced analog (terminal header)
2 S/PDIF
Audio Output Impedance 600 Ω
Audio Output Level Line level (+4dBu)
USB/HID
2 HID device ports (type A)
1 HID host port (micro type B)
Control Port (Out-of-Band) 10/100/ 1000 BASE -T RJ45 Ethernet Port (IEEE 802.3)
Transport Port  2x SFP+ cages (see available accessories)
10G Redundancy Yes
Output Scaling Yes
HDMI Audio
LPCM (up to 8 channels)
Passthrough support for Dolby Digital®/AC-3, Dolby Digital EX, Dolby Digital Plus, Dolby TrueHD, Dolby Atmos, DTS®, DTS-ES,
DTS-HD High Res, DTS-HD Master Audio, DTS:X
SNMP Support Yes
In-Band Control Yes
OSD Support No
Control System MAGNUM-AV
Web-Based Configuration Yes
Security Compliance Compliant with applicable DoD Network Devices Security Technical Implementation Guide (STIG) findings
DC Input Voltage 12VDC via supplied power adapter
Power Supply 100-240V / 47-63Hz AC input; 12VDC / 5A output
Power Consumption TBD
Operating Temperature 32° to 104° F (0° to 40° C)
Relative Humidity 10% to 90%  RH  (non-condensing)
Dimensions (H x W x D) 1.81in  x 8.25in  x 6.56in (45.97mm x 209.55mm x 166.62mm)
Weight 39.40 oz (1117 g)
MMA10G-TRS4K-2A-HDMI Standalone IPMX certified 4K/60 dual HDMI gateway with Dante Audio: dual HDMI input or output, analog audio, Ethernet, and USB HID